UNOFF|(g465h580 OP'Y

G305 |54y

YOURTH AMENDMENT TO MORTGAGE NOTE, MORTGAGE,
- SIUARANT Y. AND OTHER. . LONN ROCUMENTE

THIS FOURTH AMENDMENT TO MORTGAGE KOTE, MORTGAGE, GUARANTY
AND OTHER LOAN DOCUMENTS is made as of the lst day of February,
1992 by and among AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF
CHICAGO, not personally, but solely as Trustee under & Trust
Agreement dated July 1, 1987 and known as Trust No. 102964-08
(the "Trust"} and LAKE RIVER OAKS PROPERTIES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP,
an Illinois limited partnership (the YPartnership"), the sole
beneficipry of the Trust (the Trust and the Partnership are
hareinaiter jointly referred to as "Borrower"), ROGER F.
RUTTENBERG, DAVID P. BO8SSY ("Bossy") and MICHAEL GEORGE
("Georgae") {ccllectively, the "Guarantors"), and LASALLE NATIONAL
- BANK (formeivly ¥nown as Exchange National Bank of Chicago), a
national bankino aasociation ("Lender")

RECICT hhﬂll 93051&0.

A. Lender agreed ta Joan to Borrmwer an amount not to .
saceed the sum of 52,300,000 fthe "Loan") pursuant to the termse
and conditions set forth in that certain Construction Loan
Agresment dated as of September B8, 1987 :(the "Original
Construction Loan Agreement") exezuted hy Borrowar and Lender.

B. The Loan is evidenced by thax: certaln Mortgage Note
(the "Original Note") dated September &, 1987 in the original
. principal amount of $2,300,000 made by-sorrawer and payable to
the order of Lender, which Original Note vas *o have matured on
July 31, 1990 (the "Origina] Maturity Date"‘ :

c. Pursuant to a cmr*ain Amandment to Mc‘ugage Note,
Mortgage, Guaranty and Other Loan Documents (the “Plrst
Amendment”) dated as of July 31, 1990 by and among lander,
Borrower and the Guarantors, and recorded in the Oftice of the
Racorder of Deeds of Cook County, 1llinois (the "Recordar's
Office") on November 1, 1990 as Document No. 9053581, Lender
agreed to, among other things, extend the ¢riginal Haturitv Date -
to February 1, 1991, 2

. DEPT-u1 RECOMDING - 841,00
| - Tlﬁ::g TRAN 5968 01/21/93 11:03:00
- “,._{’l _._ o
THIS DOCUMENT PREPARBD BY AND “COOK COUNTY RLanE;Fﬁan

AFTER RECORDING BETURN T0: T

Martin I. thﬁ/lnaq - PyT.N, 30=19-218-028 011
Greenberger Krauss & Tenenbaum, chtd, Street Address: -0y
180 Nor;kgr;Salle Street, Suite 2700 777 River Oaks Drive
Chic:gﬂ} Illinois 60601 Calumet City, Illincls

@M'W") | R | 7, t)(\-".g :




v————

UNOFHELAL COPY

'
' '
IR N . v,
e .
vy IR . | o
Vo
AR f .
) , gt
1
'\’ ‘ [
. .
. [}]
' . ‘
‘.
-
. ' .
P PR . (Y ! ,
R AN '
RS Lo, . : :
"
'
' 1) e ° ’ T
. I ' [N i ! :
LR
N Calns
J\I ‘- LA
ogb A
b‘ﬁ:iu-
' N B : ' O . .
: ey ,
' . .
i ! YRR o !
o ‘ L. o
N .
[ . .
PEER AN
LI ' '
B v,
: o FRRL T ! . !
i
. . i '
| H ] ] l [ ' !
O r 1 i -
grvy s i i .
I‘ i ' "
B X Lo
bt ! ! Al
. Y v
.
. ' v
. :
N . ' .‘I[ ! i
. o ot A .
P .
PR PR .
. i .
ST U | ‘e .
: . 4
Coh ; [N Y
Lot ) " v .
. - ; v
S ‘) Y A
LI N ) . B
[N o Lt W o
. . ) .
\ PP (AN , :
' ’ . o i
T ' Vb L N
R ,l‘:‘u .
) a ~ [ ] 1.4 ’
B . ' T




UNOFFICIAL COPY

i ‘;JU\J':;'

. Pursuant to a cortalp Second Amondment to Mortgage
Note, Mortgaga, Guaranty and Other Loan Documents (the “Second
Amendmont") dated aw of February 1, 199} b{ and among lLandar,
Borrower and the Guarantoru, and rauordod n the Recordor's
Qrtioa on April 12, 1991 as Document No. 91168598, Lender agrecd
to, among other things, extand tho Orlgtnal Maturity Date to
Dagembor 1, 1491,

E. Purauant to a vertaln Third Amondment. to Mortqgage Hote,
Mortgage, Guaranty and Othor Loan Dovumenta {the “Third
Amandment®) dated apn of December 1, 1991 b{ and among Lnndcz,
RBorrower end the Guarantors, and racorded in the Recordor's

COffive eianunry 268, 1992 as Doucument No, 92082620, Lander

agreed to, amony other thingm, uxtonu the Original Maturity Dato

~to February'.Y,. 1992,

. The Criglnal) construction Loan Agreemont, as amended by
tho Firsmt Amendmert, the Second Amondment and the Third
Amencment, s horeinattoer xnrnrrud ta g the "Amended
Constructlion Loan Agreamant.” The OGriginnl Note, as amended by
tha Flrat Amendment, thc "ﬁnond Amaridimant and the Third
Amondmant, s hmroinnrtnv voferred to amn the "Amanded Note,V

G. ho Amonded Noto 18 saocured by the following documentn,
all of which are dated as of Suptember 8, 1987, and have beon
amondad by the Flret Amendment, “he Socond Amendment and the
Third Amendmoent (except the docum ruve dascribad in claumez {(iv)
and (v)):

(1) Constructicn Movtgage rnd Security Agreement
made by Borrower o Lender and reconried in the Racerder's
Office on Septembor 9, 1987 as Dooumanrc ilo, 87495832
creating a first mortgage lion on certals lmproved real
ontate located in Calumat City, Tllinods acd lagally
described {n Exhibit A hereto (the "Property") (said
Mortgage, as amended by the First Amendment, thz Second
Amendment and the Third Amendment, is hereinatcer veferred
to as the "Amended Mortgage!);

(11) Assignment of Rents and Leasos made by Eccrower
to Lender and recorded in the Recorder's Office on
September 9, 1987 as Document No., 874985833,

(1ii1) Security Agreement {Chattel Mortgage) made by
Borrower, as Debtor, to Lender, as Secured Party;

{iv) Pledge Agreement dated AS Of February 1, 1991 by
the Guarantor and Lender and joined by David c.. Ruttenberg
and Sarajean Ruttanberg, and

{)EE:ZEQJEQ;



>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>




i

UNOFFICIAL COPY

. 2
(WIS

(v) Partnership Assignment and Security Aqranmant'
dated as of January 22, 1992 (the "Partnership Alaivnment")
by Boesy and George.

The atorementioned documents, as nmendéd, and the Amanded Note
and the Amended Construction Loan Agreement are hereinafter
referred to collectively as the "Amended Loan Documents".

H. Pursuant to a cartain Guaranty dated as of EBeptember 8,
1987, as amended by the First Amendment, the Second Amendment and
the Third Amendment, (the "Amended Guaranty"), the Guarantors
gunranteacd (1) the due and punctual payment by Borrower of all
amounts rprovided for In the Amended Note, the Amended Mortgage
and the otpzr Amended Loan Documents, and (1i) the due, punctual
and full peitormance by Borrower of all dovenants to bhe performed
and obsorved. pv Borrower pursuant to the terms of the Amondaed
Note, the Amanuad Mortgage and the other Amended Loan Doouments,

I, Borrownr vas requested that Lender extend the Original
Maturity Date to Outeinr '), 1992,

J, Lender has agraad to such mmdificationn subject to the
terma and conditlons hereof, Including, wlthout limitation, the
agreaement by Borrower to maks, the rea) estato tax escrow depnsits
doscribod in Section 3 bhelow:

NOW THEREFORE, in order to induce Lender to extand the
Original Maturity Date, for other grod and valuable
considoration, tho roceipt and suffliciancy of which hereby are
acknowladged, Borrower, the Guarantord end Londer agres as
follown:

DECYCOES

1. Roacitale, The Recltale set forts_atove hereby ara

incorporatad heraefn and made & part hereof,

2, Moturdty.Date. Tho maturity date of the Amcnded Note
in hereby extendoed from February 1, 1992 to Ootobor 1, 1992,

3. Roal betato Lax_ legrow. Commancing as of tho Jdate
horeof, Rorrvower agreas to doposlt with Lender the taxes and

asnossments for the Property at the timous and in the manrer set
forth in Section 4 of tha Amendecd Mortgage; provided, howe:«r,
that Borrowoer and Lendor hereby agree that the amount of each
monthly doposit shall adqual $%,000,

4. Loan Expenaey. DBorrower hereby oaqgrees to pay all of
Lender's reasonable attorney'm fees inourred in connection with
the nogotiation and documantation of the agreements contained in
this Pourth Amendment, all recording feos and charges, title
Lneuranve chargea and pramlums, and all other expensen, chargen,
costs and foes reaforrved Co in or necesaltated by the termse of
this Fourth Amandment (colieotively, the "Additlonal Loan




UNOFFICIAL COPY




1

UNOFFICIAL, COPY |

Expenses"). If the Additional Loan Expenses are not paid to
Lender within five (5) days after written demand therefor by
Lender, they shall bear interest from tha date so incurred until
pald at the default rate provided in the Amended Note.

5, Reguired Deliveries. Lender's consent to the
modifications of the terms and provisions of the Amended Note and
the Amended Loan Documents as set forth hersin shall be subject
to Borrower and each Guarantor having delivered or causing to be
delivered to Lender the following, all of which shall be in form
and substance acceptable to Lender: ‘ : : ,

fa) This Amendment;

(5)) . Such additional endorsements to Ticor Title
Insurance Company of California to Loan Policy No. 233302
(the "Titlw Policy") as Lender may reasonably reguire,
including, without limitation, an endorsement or
endorsements which (i) amends the description of the Amended
Mortgage insured under the Title Policy to include this
Fourth Amendment znd (ii) extends the effective date of the
Title Policy to the dute of the recording of this Fourth

Amendment ; :

(c) Fvidence of the authorlty of Lakewest Equity :
Properties II to execute thiz Fourth Amendment on behalf of

the Partnership; and :

{(d) Zuch other dcdumenta 23 Lendar,may reéaonably
require. o Lo o :

6. References. All references to the Note, the Mortgage,
the Guaranty and the other Loan Documents contained in the
Amended Note, the Amended Mortgage, the Amendecd Guaranty and tho
other Amended Loan Documents shall be deemed vz zefer to each of
such documents as further amended by thils Fourta Amendment,

7. Reaffixmation of Representat

Borrower and each Guarantor hereby certify that each of their
respective representations and warranties contained in <¢he

" amended Note, the Amended Mortgage, the Amended Guaranty ard the

cther Amended Loan Documents, as amended by this Fourth.
Amendment, 1s true, complete and correct in all respects,

8. Muthority. Borrower and each Guarantor represent and
warrant that each has full power and authority to execute and
deliver this Fourth Amendment and to perform thelr respective
obligations hereunder. Uponh the executlon and delivery theraof,
this Fourth Amendment will be valid, binding and enforceable upon
them. Execution and dolivery of thie Fourth Amendment does not
and will not contravene, conflict with, vioclate or conatitute a
default under any applicable law, rule, regulation, judgment,

g

0LSTC0ESs




o

rig
L]

1

d
T

tt

UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFIGIAL CORY,

docroa ov order or any agraemont, indenture or instyrument to
which Borrowar, or any Guaranter la a party or is bound or whioh
i binding upon or applicable to the Property oy any portlon
theroot .

9. No.Dafault. Dorrower and the Guarantors represent and
warrant to Lender that as of the date hereof no default or event
or condition which could bacome a default with the giving of
notice or passage of time, or both, exists under the Amendad
Note, the Amendad Mortgage, tho Amended Guaranty or any of the
other Amendad Loan Rocuments, !

10, “No_Dufaenses. There 18 not any conditlon, event or
circumetance existing, or any litigatien, acbitration,
govarnmontei or administrative proceadings, actiona,
examlnations  wlaima or demande poending or threatenad aftecting
Borrower, any suarantor or the Property, or which would prevent
Borrowar or any. Guarantor from complying with or performing his
or its respoctive obhligations under the Amendad Note, the Amended
Mortgago, the Amender Guaranty and the other Amandad Lonn
Documents, all as ameowad by this Fourth Amandment, within the
time limite sot torth thareln for such compliance or performance,
and no bagly for any such matter exlata,

11, Ratlfieation ef Amsrood Loan Recunenta. Berrower and
each Guarantor hereby ratify und-confirm thalr respactive
liabilities and cbligations undor the Amended Note, the Amended
Mortgage and the other Amended Loan Nocuments, all as amended by
this Fourth Amendment, and the liens end security interests
oreated thereby, and acknowladge that irey have no defenses,

. claime or sot-offs to the enforcement Chereaf by Lender.

12. Raslflcation of Amanded Gumpanty. Zach Guarantor
heraby consents tc the execution and deliverv: by Borrower of this

Fourth Amendment., Each Guuarantor hereby ratiiies and confirme
its liabilities and obligations under the Amanded Guaranty, as
amendes by this Fourth Amendment, with respect to the Amended
Note, the Amended Mortgage and the other Amended Lozn Documents,
all ag amended by this Fourth Amendment, and acknowlsiages that he
has no defenses, clalma or set~offs to the enforcement ‘thareof by
Lender. ‘ ‘

13, Succescors. and Asslgne. Thia Fourth Amendment shall be
binding upon Borrower and each Guarantor and their respective

successors and permitted assigne, and shall inpure to the benefit
of Lender, its successors and asslgns. - g

14. Binding Effect. Except ss expressly provided herein,
the Amended Note, the Amended Guaranty, the Amended Mortgage and
the other Amended Loan Documents shall remain in full force and .
effect in accordance with their respactive terms.

s

0E3To0gg




UNOFFICIAL COPY




T UNOFFICIAL COPY.

8 : ' , v } )

a 15, ¢ounterphrty. This Pourth nm«ndm«nt may be axncutnd in
! ~ counterparts, and all sald counterparts when taken togathaer ahall
o constitute one and the Bnma Fourth Amundmant.

IN WITNESS WHERECF, thia Fourth Ammndment has baen antared
ints as aof the date rirut abovae writtnn.

EGRRUMER:

AMER)]CAN NATTIONAL BANK AND
TRUSY COMPANY OF CHICAGO, not
personally or individually,
but nolely as Trustea as

aforesald
- ippifur, et s At s+ § | uy: —rma—— ; - ﬂ. " Ib\w@"‘
M¥chael Gaorqn & Titler 54 Eﬁ_ﬁ\'
Attaut:
Titlos T
" LENDER: LAKE RIVEX QXKS PROPERTIES

LIMLITED PARTNERSHIP, an
LASALLE NALTONAL BANK (formorly 11linoiu limited partnership
known ag Exchange National
pank of Chloago), a national Ey4 - Lakewust Lquity
‘banking assoclatlon s lroperties II, an
- c131inois limited partner-
ship, as general partner

Tty %ﬁ&fﬁgf* ££%f£ﬂﬁﬂt::: pyi

CAtRest: \Neg o Splip o no

L

TitIet ALkl

|

. Thie lvalrusnind i @ eooniad! by e uedereignad Loes Tiviow, rok pormonally tut rololy sa

IABBSAUBAIANENDA 00y 4/10/92 Tyt in 1ha Q7o 0 |4b fayve el wiliyaly yonlottent ) :Tal um ini 4 :;.-h
Tt 0 ox wrtimey oot el and agiviad thal o o Pt wottanile, Kkarsiam,
FOROUMBIE P, U SN, OTRILRRN Y )« 8] It ro il buustis s ) 10 Pt 1 U
Tredt sy uartel by Libhaby m it aup sty e | udion sndind juagnelly, WO poteons
W o fialial toup iy B8 issnd Ty o il af atw o be aoned o
onftcentiy Agnml 19 1 dve o Aol of A wiAbly, WYSoUYHLy, TOfnpN,
ovutian, uncrinkd o) o (L Voerdrd of 06 Trualg i i dishiurmnid

“6"

SESICSOEg




———

UNOFFICIAL COPY |

B
. oy
' Y
‘ ' oy
Pab . ! ;
)
i
Ve e e , ' |
- o X
'
2
Vol . . l
l-'\ /- |
' L]
\ s
, 4 -
: Y
. . . | | ‘
l | 'l\rl
v v l
. "
Cobve Tt ,
I'
¢ B
\ o !.
‘ 1
¢ ‘ ‘
! .
! Lt ir L] Lo % o
: ¢ ‘ |
\ ;
1 !l .
e
‘ A}
, .
o
)
W '
Pt
4
A3
‘p“l
,“I )
it
bl ! . '
oo
\'n-l [ B
L
i
! 1 .
i
AN :
AR ‘ )
' ¢ “,-" N \
J "\ui‘ Y oves
! .
' o Vo
! Cond
Ry




 CoNgENT

The undersignad hereby cchaantztb the execution and deliver of ‘;f”jf—

the Fourth Amendment. :

The undersigned, 101 S. Washington Limited Partnership, an
Illinois limited partnership (the "Partnership"), hereby uxgrees
that it shall not perform any action in contravention of the terms
of the Partnership Assignment, us amended by the foregoing Fourth
Amendment, and that it shall not accept any collateral or absolute
agssignment to any persoh or entity (other than Lender) of all or
any portion of Bossy's and George's reupsctive right, title or
interest ir the Partnhership unless much act has been approved in
writing by iender. The undersigned hereby consents to the
admission oi ‘Lpnder or its nominee or any other purchaaer of the
partnership iniarest(s) of Bossy and/or George in the Partnership
‘at any public or rrivate sale thereof conducted in accordance with
the provisions of rhe Partnarship Assignment, as amendod, as a
substitute partner of the Partnerahip. : S

101 8, WASHINGTON LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP, an Illincis limited
oartnership ‘

By: 101 8, WASHINGTOM LTD., an
7}1inois general corporation
“ts:  General Partner

OTSTSoge




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFI(%IAL CPPY

oY SRRV,
STATE OF ILLINGIS )
8 féNf ) 88,
A COUN'PY OF COOK )

I, m__l%ﬁmﬁgh &__._____“ , & Notary Publie in and for
sald County, in t foreanid, do hereby certify that
- . m&;{. it ., the Ssoond ¥Yice Pranidmmiof Amorican
KatTona)i Bank and Trust Gompany of Chicagoe (the 7Bank";, and

o Gl0GONY S Ku0rBR s the __ A1 ﬂ}éﬂ%ﬁmmmm of
anld Bank, who aro personally known to me to be the sama persons
whosn namos are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such

2/430e Prootdont and MSIETANT Sy, respeotively,

appenred be‘ore me this day In peraon and acknowledged that they
signed and relivered the sald lnstrument as their own free and
voluntary aci and as the free and voluntary act of maid Bank, as
Trustee, for tro)uaes and purposes therein set forth,

"~

GLVEN under iy hand and fotar n%;np 1, thia day of -
CAPR 201892, 1992s AN fk M i
) ﬂ@'ﬁ i C __\D }/ l/ B
¥ PUNLIC
SEAL) mm«mw.munowm'-‘
' CUOFFICIAL BTALY
STATE OF ILLINOIS )} SANORA (, TLSTOVIG
88, U Notaty Public, %‘;‘M!ﬁu ult }l}‘;l‘l}ﬂﬁj S
' | . My Commission [y plres 1490
COUHTY m: .COOK ' ) \ mm.nmwwmm-i s
1 ‘iﬁ&&hﬁu&- b QZ%BJ a Notary Public in and for said 8
County,~In the State afforesdid, do hereby rertify that ECWHE::E;_ A
B Ut *d{'l\hﬁar‘ O and ba“an fateue Proalos as the 4 rnl
Qe [ DAN T and A..sl. % gd ]y of Lakewest Equity, ‘3?

inc., an Illlnois corporation (the "Cerporatica’), for such
Corporation as a general partner of Lakewest Euuity Properties ITI,
an Illinois limited partnership ("Lakeweet Bquity II"), for and as
a general partner of Lake River Oaks Properties Limited
Partnership, an Illincis limited partnership (the "Pactiership"),
who are personally known to me to he the same persons wrore names
are subscribed to the foregoing instrument in such capacity,
appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they
signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their cun free
and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of the
Corporation as general partner as aforesaid, for the uses and
purposes therein set forth. - : g '

GIVEN under my hand and mtiterial seal, this Ziw day of -

AR , 1992, . 2__._ . “W\ \<\V‘ L*('S&*"

ARY PUBLIC N )(jj_
(SEAL) = - :
‘ OMICIAL BIAL
CONSTANCE M. KAVEKYY
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ALINOIS
Lty corenaouy U9 MPY 24,1990 }




UNOFFICIAL COPY

L A AR A R e s e AR BT Y b &

B A
LYYIVHY M IWATIE)
YN S 10 STATR 2 1 YRATOW
PROIOE TURY G WOSANATD WM

W)




L IEERT

b

4“_‘
- ;___“

- T

T

-

T

——

“Te

T e e e

=

ST e

e
e

BT P P Rl SO s T TS

o e

UNOFFICIAL COPY

d0 e by s

STATE OF ILLINOILS )
COUNTY OF COQK )

) \
(ﬁ;J L , & Notary Public in und for anid
Cnunty, 10 H Lm uf 333' do hareby certlfy that ROGER F.

RUTTENBERG, who [8 porach nmm to ne to be the same parson
whose name is subscribud to the foreroipg instrument appeared
betore mo this day In person and ackhowledged that he slgned and
dalivaered the said instrument as his own free and voluntary act,
for the waes and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN Gpder my hand and notarlal ssal, thls 2oyl duy of
A e 2t 199R0 |

i
&%ﬂ-?'l‘hli “fftumo ) \LA' ‘S"—()'

4EAL A
(BEAL) L comgrancs m, mvexw
NOTARY BUELIC SYATY CF L4 M0

[ty coompmnpm wsor 30y

STATE OF ILLINOLS

)
’ 3{';.
COUNTY OF COOK ) g
%/1) [fﬂ%wgg, a Notary #fuoblioc in and for aald ":
COunty, f o

Titate /aforosaid, do herabz-certlly that DAVID P, L
BoSsY, who ls pursonnlly known to me to bo the #ame peraon whowe ¢
name iu subsoribed to the forugoing Instrunepl appeared before mo
thiw day ln person and acknowledsed that he magned and delivered
the sunlc lnestrument as his own free and volunturz act, for the uses
and purposas thereln mset torth,

G be u der my hand and notarial mseal, thiu(,ﬂ5 “vnv of

/_,u_ A J_DM'
L& N /%,_J_

~ NOTARY PUBLIC

{BEAL) e
OFEICTIAL SEAL

PORIM M, ;UJLA»0N

" NOTARRY PUHLIC STATE Of LIRS

STCOMMISEION EXIACY 3/18/94
T W N gt




S

UNOFFICIAL COPY

1! t .
i ! { )
,! [ fiy N )
t + . b '
i
Al
T el ] ”‘-;‘l:‘l“l ”‘_“r‘;’“ LY T TNy
(AR AL ST BT N3N
BOM L W NTATE AR AA K
I L UL
39
s
o~
bt
i}
ek
Y :
v , '
.,! ! . i
L) .
L
Y !




b UNOFFIC|AL COPY

A STATE OF ILLINOIS ')
| }- 88,
COUNTY OF COOK

B 452;{ ﬁﬁ// ) Notary Public in and for sald
N County, v the Sta*e foreaaid, do heraby certify that MICHAEL

. GEORGE, who is personally known to me to be the same person whose
name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before me

this day in person and acknowiedged that he signed and delivered
the said instrument as his own free and voluntary act, for the uses

and purposes therein set forth.

;Ith Jander my hand and notarial suul this ézf? déy of
/ , 1992,

ﬂv romt
NQ ERY PU LIC

. (SEAL) : | " UFFWCIAI SEAL

NOTARY P, FURGASO -

STATE OF ILLINOIS ) o PUBLIC, SIATE OF i ingis §
. ) 88! GMMfssaoutwmn W4y

COUNTY OF COOK ) . MVWM‘WNVV\MJV .

ﬁé%ﬂ . > Natary Public in and for said E 5?

unty B f e state a orq\gi . do qg;ehy certify that N

, the Hy of LASALLE NATIONAL &
"BENK (former) nown as Exchange Natlouel Bank of Chicagoe) (the ?3’

"Bank"), who ia personally Xnown to me «o k2 the same peraon whose
Jhame La~ ubacribad ta the foragoing inatrument &s such

-, appeared before me thip day in person and
ncknowledqnd that he signad and delivered the zald instrument as
his own freo and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of
said Bank, for the uses and purposes therein set torth,

(a\GIVEN under my hand and notarial uqul, thiu )\ ;; duv of

v

! f“ﬁ . —t 1992,
AAALAALALLLAMS ,@Hl&d\-tm
"OFFICIAL SEAL" F Nofm\n‘t .10

4
4 Rue Rivero 4
: Notory Public, State of iinols 4 (SEAI; -t

1
i

My Commisslon Expires 12/10/92
wvvvvvnvvvvvv




Nerd

fhoos oy &0 b & a
VLl Ry ]

o

q
]
|
¢

AN IANRE K i

v o {7 *
:l‘.ri"! Ti\( j!-l" bt o
Wi A N Do b ol "

: L




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIRLIT. A
LEGAL RESCRIBTION OF THR PROFERTX

Lots 2, 6, 7, 9, 10 and 12, alaso the North 40 feet of Lots 8 and
11, al) in Hoover School Firast Addition of that part lying 8outh of
Michigan Clty Road, (Schrum Road) as dedicated in Document
11,245,758, of the East 613,72 feet of the North Weat 1/4 of the
North nast 1/4 of the North East 1/4 of Bection 19, Township 36
North, Range 15, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook
county, Yliinoim, except the East 33 feet thereof dedicested for
Mackinaw Avenue by Plat Document No, 16,286,941,

Permanent Tax luaber: 230-19-218-0233 bi) o Voiuma: 225
Bk .

- oTsICoEE . .







